
Office Hours are Tuesday – Friday from 9:30am to 1:30pm 

JAM – Jesus and Me 

October 
November 2024 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

  

10:00am Voluntaires  

6:30pm SPRC 

 

 

9:30am Senior Trip 

 

 

 

  

10:00am Stephen 

Ministry 

 

 

 
 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 10:00am Worship - 

Communion – JAM 

 

 

 

 

Office Opening 

Late 

10:00am All Persons 

Trail Ceremony 

6:30pm Trustees 

 

 

  

9:30am Craft Group 

4:30pm Craft Group 

 

 

 

10:00am SAK  

 

 

 

 

11:00am Fall Foliage 

Walk – All Persons 

Trail with Lunch to 

follow at River 

Woods 

10:00am Elizabeth 

Circle 

10:00am Rug Hookers 

 

 

 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
10:00am Worship – 

JAM 

 

 

 

Columbus Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9:30am Craft Group 

3:00pm Stonegate 

Condo Association 

4:30pm Craft Group 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 10:00am Worship – 

JAM 

 

 

 

5:30pm Derryfield 

Green Condo 

Assoc. 

 

 

6:30pm Finance 

 

 

 

 

9:30am Craft Group 

4:30pm Craft Group 

 

 

 

10:00am SAK 

 

 

 

  

 

8:00am UMM  

10:00am Stephen 

Ministry 

 

 

  27 28 29 30 31 1 2 
10:00am Worship – 

JAM 

1:00pm Belzil Party 

 

 

 

4:00pm Stonegate 

Condo Association 

6:30pm Worship 

Committee 

 

 

 

9:30am Craft Group 

4:30pm Craft Group 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/

