October

November 2024										
S	M	T	W	T	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	1 10:00am Voluntaires 6:30pm SPRC	9:30am Senior Trip	3	4	5 10:00am Stephen Ministry
6 10:00am Worship - Communion – JAM	7	Office Opening Late 10:00am All Persons Trail Ceremony 6:30pm Trustees	9:30am Craft Group 4:30pm Craft Group	10:00am SAK	11:00am Fall Foliage Walk – All Persons Trail with Lunch to follow at River Woods	10:00am Elizabeth Circle 10:00am Rug Hookers
13 10:00am Worship – JAM	14 Columbus Day	15	9:30am Craft Group 3:00pm Stonegate Condo Association 4:30pm Craft Group	17	18	19
20 10:00am Worship – JAM	5:30pm Derryfield Green Condo Assoc.	22 6:30pm Finance	9:30am Craft Group 4:30pm Craft Group	24 10:00am SAK	25	8:00am UMM 10:00am Stephen Ministry
27 10:00am Worship – JAM 1:00pm Belzil Party	28	4:00pm Stonegate Condo Association 6:30pm Worship Committee	9:30am Craft Group 4:30pm Craft Group	31	1	2